

@ITEM NO.46
(In Chambers)

IN COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18072/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 23/02/2010 in RSA No.1797/
2009 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHARAM PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM PIARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Ram Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in depositing the costs of Rs.500/- is condoned.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(KALYANI GUPTA)
COURT MASTER